
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

ROSE HILL RECREATION CENTER
4530 MERCURY AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90032 

PHONE: 323.225.0450
EMAIL: ROSEHILL.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

SPRING 2024 CO-REC BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DIVISION: MAJORS

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

GIANTS
ELOY MARQUEZ & JAMES 

HERNANDEZ ORIOLES JOE GUIZAR & ANDRE NOLASCO

DODGERS
JOSE ORTEGA, NANCY LIMON & LUIS 

BARAJAS

*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC

Friday, April 12, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024
DODGERS VS GIANTS 6:00 PM RH #1 GIANTS VS ORIOLES 6:00 PM RH #2

BYE: ORIOLES BYE: DODGERS

Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024
GIANTS VS ORIOLES 6:00 PM RH #2 ORIOLES VS DODGERS 6:00 PM RH #2

BYE: DODGERS BYE: GIANTS

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024
ORIOLES VS GIANTS 6:00 PM RH #2 DODGERS VS GIANTS 6:00 PM RH #2

BYE: DODGERS BYE: ORIOLES

Friday, April 26, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024
ORIOLES VS DODGERS 6:00 PM RH #2 ORIOLES VS DODGERS 6:00 PM RH #2

BYE: GIANTS BYE: GIANTS

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024
GIANTS VS DODGERS 6:00 PM RH #2 PLAYOFF GAMES

BYE: ORIOLES 2ND VS 3RD 6:00 PM RH #2

Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024
GIANTS VS ORIOLES 6:00 PM RH #2 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

BYE: DODGERS WINNER VS 1ST 6:00 PM RH #2

Wednesday, May 8, 2024
DODGERS VS ORIOLES 6:00 PM RH #2

PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS, GOOD 
SPORSTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S 

RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT!            
GOOD LUCK TO ALL TEAMS!!

BYE: GIANTS

Friday, May 10, 2024
DODGERS VS GIANTS 6:00 PM RH #2

BYE: ORIOLES

**PICTURE DAY SATURDAY, MAY 4TH**
UPCOMING SUMMER PROGRAMS

*CO-REC BASKETBALL, GPLA BASKETBALL*
*CO-REC SOCCER & GPLA SOCCER*

REGISTRATION BEGINS SATURDAY, MAY 4TH, 2024
HOME TEAM SITS ON 3RD BASE SIDE
VISITOR TEAM SITS PM 1ST BASE SIDE
NOTES: ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10
GAME LENGTH SHALL BE 6 INNINGS AND/OR 1 HOUR AND 30 MINUTES
*NO NEW INNING WILL START AFTER 1 HOUR AND 20 MINUTES BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 3-15

SCAN TO REGISTER

GAME LOCATIONS

RH ROSE HILL RC - 4530 MERCURY AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90032


